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Rider
JORIS DAUDET
CONNOR FIELDS
CORBEN SHARRAH
SYLVAIN ANDRE
TWAN VAN GENDT
TRENT JONES
DAVE VAN DER BURG
MARIS STROMBERGS
TORY NYHAUG
NIC LONG
TANNER SEBESTA
ROMAIN MAHIEU
ANTHONY DEAN
JEFF UPSHAW
NIEK KIMMANN
JEREMY SMITH
JARED GARCIA
KENNETH GUSTAFSON
ZACHARY VAN KAMMEN
ANDERSON FILHO
JELLE VAN GORKOM
YOSHITAKU NAGASAKO
BODI TURNER
JAMES PALMER
DAVID GRAF
FEDERICO VILLEGAS
JUSTIN POSEY
SEAN GAIAN
ALFREDO JOSE CAMPO VINTIMILLA
JOSHUA MCLEAN
KYLE EVANS
KAI SAKAKIBARA
SIMON MARQUART
KRISTENS KRIGERS
JACOB PEEBLES
EXEQUIEL TORRES
CODY HOBBS
JEREMY RENCUREL

Age group

Points

2546

2422

1854

1644

1276

1218

906

878

800

778

Sig Missing
690

670

619

Sig Missing
Sig Missing
492

Sig Missing
Sig Missing
423

418

Sig Missing
408

403

397

374

353

314

Sig Missing
270

Sig Missing
Sig Missing
229

Sig Missing
213

203

201

195


http://www.usabmx.com/site/profiles/101
http://www.usabmx.com/site/profiles/5355
http://www.usabmx.com/site/profiles/17
http://www.usabmx.com/site/profiles/267
http://www.usabmx.com/site/profiles/451
http://www.usabmx.com/site/profiles/10073
http://www.usabmx.com/site/profiles/25177
http://www.usabmx.com/site/profiles/8160

Place

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
46
47
48
49
49
50
51
52
53
53
54
55
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
60
61
62
63
64

Rider
COREY REID
GONZALO MOLINA
QUENTIN CALEYRON
TYLER WHITFIELD
TRE WHYTE
RIHARDS VEIDE
THOMAS ZULA
JAY SCHIPPERS
CHRYSTOFER DAVIS
TYLER FAORO
QUILLAN ISIDORE
CARLOS OQUENDO

CARLOS ALBERTO RAMIREZ YEPES

ROMAIN RACINE
MIGUEL CALIXTO
JUAN RIOS

DIEGO ARBOLEDA
FEDERICO FAJARDO
SIMBA DARNAND
BARRY NOBLES
AMIDOU MIR
SANTIAGO MARIN
NICK FOX

PADDY SHARROCK
JUAN CARLOS DIAZ
LIAM PHILLIPS
CHRISTOPHER MIRELES
BRANDON CATO
RENATO REZENDE
ELLIOT MCGRATH
LARS OLE HATLAND
EMILIO FALLA

Age group

Points
162
161
Sig Missing
Sig Missing
Sig Missing
156
Sig Missing
Sig Missing
147
141
124
Sig Missing
109
100
Sig Missing
96
Sig Missing
94
Sig Missing
Sig Missing
83
82
Sig Missing
54
Sig Missing
50
Sig Missing
50
Sig Missing
27
18
EXPIRED


http://www.usabmx.com/site/profiles/4406
http://www.usabmx.com/site/profiles/477
http://www.usabmx.com/site/profiles/3
http://www.usabmx.com/site/profiles/6853

